The United Nations Volunteers (UNV) programme is ready to support United
Nations partners in their emergency response to the South Caucasus.

UNV Regional Office for Europe and CIS (ROECIS) is fully prepared to
collaborate with the partners and provide assistance with ready-to-mobilize
volunteers (online and onsite) to support the UN system in peace, development
and humanitarian efforts.

Why Collréborate with United Nations Volunteers?
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Fastest solutions: Contracting in 10 days for national
and 21 days for international assignments

Flexible options in duration and types of contracts
Direct recruitment: Possible to contract the pre-
identified talents without advertisement of assignment
in a week.
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Follow us: UNVEURASIA X

requesting UN entity
¢ Immediate mobilization:
Less than 48 hours

Community Volunteers
(part or full-time)

Combination of different categories is an
increasing trend among UN partners.

For all information related to recruitment:
https://toolkit.unv.org
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https://www.facebook.com/UNVEurasia
https://www.instagram.com/unveurasia/
https://unv.nickelled.com/create-a-un-host-entity-account
https://www.linkedin.com/company/unveurasia/
https://twitter.com/UNVEurasia
https://armenia.un.org/en/132322-nagorno-karabakh-crisis-response
https://armenia.un.org/en/132322-nagorno-karabakh-crisis-response
https://www.unv.org/

UNV Proforma Cost for Onsite Assignments (USD)
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8,760 14,720 23,986 37,334 9,222 15,643 24,905 39,170
6,849 12,050 20,606 30,573 7,762 12,724 21,262 31,885
6,760 10,069 21,227 29,5045 7,035 11,124 21,752 30,553
4,566 7,207 15,535 22,033 4,778 7,632 15,929 22,819
2,422 4,071 N/A N/A 3,170 5,569 N/A N/A
1,754 2,736 N/A N/A 2,128 3,485 N/A N/A

Entitlement Package @ Monthly living 0 Life, health, @ Relocation

for Onsite Volunteers <1 allowances disability insurance allowance

CONTACT INFORMATION Emergency and Crisis Coordinator: Armenia Portfolio Analyst: Azerbaijan Partnerships Officer:
Pinar.Akpinar@unv.org Pacifique.Essereke@unv.org Nahid.Guliyev@unv.org

ROECIS Regional Manager
Rimma.Sabayeva@unv.org Buse.Ercan@unv.org Tugce.Duysak@unv.org Feyza.Sadikoglu@unv.org

Online Volunteering Regional Focal Point: Media Relations Regional Focal Point: Talent Acquisition Analyst:



https://app.unv.org/calculator
https://app.unv.org/calculator

